

Reporting of transaction in Re-Match Holding A/S' shares made by person discharging managerial responsibilities

26.4.2023 12:15:00 CEST | Re-Match Holding A/S | Managers' transactions

Company announcement 13/2023 - Herning, Denmark, 26 April 2023 - Re-Match Holding A/S ("Re-Match" or the "Company"), a pioneer within sustainable recycling of artificial turf, has received notification pursuant to article 19 of the Market Abuse Regulation by person discharging managerial responsibilities with information of transaction made in Re-Match's shares.

Reference is made to the attached notification.

In connection with exercise of warrants Chief Executive Officer Nikolaj Magne Larsen has on 26 April 2023 made the transaction described in the attached notification.

Reference is also made to company announcement no. 12/2023.

For more info please contact:

Martin Plambek, CMO, +45 5211 1125, mp@re-match.com

Certified Advisor:

Daniel Sand Email: dsd@beierholm.oaklins.com Beierholm Corporate Finance P/S Østergade 26B 1100 Copenhagen Denmark

Attachments

- · Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- Re-Match Holding A S PDMR notification Nikolaj Magne Larsen.pdf